

STAT	B.S	H.I	F.S	ELEV
T.P			6.32	4493.70
	2.85	4496.55		
<u>POINT #31</u>			4.49	4492.06 ✓
T.P.			5.87	4490.68
	2.66	4493.34		
T.P.			10.95	4482.39
	2.64	4485.03		
T.P.			11.46	4473.57
	0.73	4474.30		
T.P.			9.25	4465.05
	2.70	4467.75		
T.P.			11.40	4456.35
	3.27	4459.62		
T.P.			10.45	4449.17
	8.96	4458.13		
<u>POINT #30</u>			11.63	4446.50
T.P.			0.45	4457.68
	5.07	4462.75		
T.P.			0.53	4462.22
	11.45	4473.63		